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2007 Bellingham Salmon Derby Results

Official Catch Results
Adult Derby

NumberName

117
245
263
164
278
137
307
172
193
106
129
279
102
229
185
302
189
114
135
302
164
257
262
263
136
258
326
341
172
280
116
173
53
190
176
236
306
266
38
278
120
274
262
175
227
236
133
263

Steve Eastwood
Scott Ferguson
Phil Jacobsen
Mike Siden
Steve Carpenter
Mary Lou Walstrom
Eric Mason

Craig Hougen
Andy Cyr

Steve Stout
Mark Tanner
Payton Melvin
Steve Williams
Dale Nelson
Mike Hougen
Phil Helms

WT Linterman
Karl Franiz

John Walstrom
Phil Helms

Mike Siden

Tony Pellecchia
Zack Miller

Phil Jacobsen
Tom Walstrom
Bill Melton

Rob Voss

Allan Crawford
Craig Hougen
Brent Melvin
Reed Henry
Rich Alvord

DJ Stevensen
James Manthey
Bill McCombs
Tim Melton
Dave Clark

Pat Mills

Julie Vanderhaak
Steve Carpenter
Troy Jensen

Ron Larsen
Zack Miller
Christopher Staeber
Gary Wasel

Tim Melton

Erin Walstrom
Vanwingerden

Pounds

26
23
23
20
19
19
19
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

Weight
Ounces

11
12
1
6
13
8
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Date

15-Jul
14-Jul
13-Jul
13-Jul
13-Jul
15-Jul
14-Jul
15-Jul
13-Jul
13-Jul
13-Jul
14-Jul
15-Jul
14-Jul
13-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
14-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
14-Jul
13-Jul
15-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
13-Jul
13-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
15-Jul
13-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
15-Jul
15-Jul
14-Jul

Time

11:19
15:20
15:12
11:03
11:02
11:40
11:52
11:28
17:11
13:42
16:36
14:17
11:29
19:20
17:24
14:00
12:17
15:00
17:45
14:00
11:32
11:46
14:01
11:36
11:38
18:40
17:36
11:45
18:20
14:17
14:45
17:23
14:00
15:35
17:54
18:35
11:53
19:10
11:17
13:52
13:52
11:43
15:12
15:15
17:50
11:43
11:38
19:15



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

336 Frank Seeley
120 Troy Jensen
135 John Walstrom

43

Kim Bredeson

272 Larry Rosenberg
101 David Ryan

151 John Benekritis
258 William Melton
107 Derik Pichowski
228 David Nelson
236 Tim Melton

287 Russ Robinette
283 Ken Pappas

109 Bobbi Lee Pichowski
258 William Melton
172 Craig Hougen
189 WT Linterman
288 Bill Doane

233 April Ruswick
115 Adam Frants

177 Debbie McCombs
260 Jason Staeber

54

DJ Stevensen

275 Cindy Staeber
102 Steve Williams
260 Jason Staeber

Ticket

Number Name Pounds

—
O VWOoONOUAWN=-

— —
N =

147Dane Larsen
1275am Tanner
110Roxi Pichowski
184Gabe Constance
282Tristan Rosell
182Taylor Raper
174Lauren Carr
128Bryce Tanner
54Sydney Stevenson
286Robby Gray
127Sam Tanner
237Kaylee Melton

11 10
11 1
10 13
10 8
10 7
10 5
10 5
10 3
10 1
10 0
9 12
9 12
9 8
9 7
9 4
8 1
7 13
7 10
7 3
6 11
6 8
6 3
5 14
5 9
5 3
4 9
Kids Derby
Weight
Ounces

13

12

11

11

11

11

10

9

9

9

8

6

12

10

12
14
13

10

14-Jul 15:30
13-Jul 11:00
15-Jul 11:38
15-Jul 10:39
14-Jul 16:02
13-Jul 11:50
13-Jul 13:20
15-Jul 11:44
14-Jul 14:03
13-Jul 12:50
13-Jul 17:33
14-Jul 18:45
14-Jul 15:50
14-Jul 14:02
13-Jul 17:34
13-Jul 17:24
15-Jul 11:46
14-Jul 18:45
13-Jul 17:54
14-Jul 15:00
14-Jul 14:13
14-Jul 15:15
13-Jul 11:00
14-Jul 15:33
15-Jul 11:30
13-Jul 17:19
Date Time
15-Jul 11:41
15-Jul 11:57
14-Jul 14:04
14-Jul 12:15
15-Jul 10:45
14-Jul 12:16
14-Jul 16:03
13-Jul 4:40
13-Jul 11:00
13-Jul 5:19
14-Jul 17:43
13-Jul 5:33



